

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPS No. 2387 of 2021

Janardan Prasad Pal **Versus** Coal India Ltd and others

13/04/2023	Mr. Gary Mukhopadhyay, Advocate for the petitioner. None for the respondents. Mr. Gary Mukhopadhyay prays for and is granted two weeks' time to file rejoinder. List this case after two weeks. Sd/- (Rakesh Mohan Pandey) Judge