



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPS No. 2387 of 2021

JANARDAN PRASAD PAL, **versus** COAL INDIA LTD,

23.07.2025	Mr.Gary Mukhopadhyay, counsel for the petitioner/s. Ms. Astha Shukla, counsel for the respondents. At the request of Mr. Mukhopadhyay, call this matter after two weeks. Sd/- (Rakesh Mohan Pandey) Judge
Rekha	